

Bill to:

Synchronized Supply Chain Solutions

- ,
- ,

,

Invoice Date: 05/20/2024 Invoice #: 24514 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 06/20/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
05/17/2024		18370 Oak Park Drive, Abingdon, VA 24210 - 77 Logistics Lane, Hermon, ME 04401			
			1	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00

TOTAL

\$2,900.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092



|--|

Dispatcher: Sydney Terry Phone: Fax: Emergency Phone: 423-381-8999

Load and Rate Confirmation Agreement Load # 24514

To accept load please sign and email this rate confirmation back to your broker.

Carrier Information

Load Number:	24514			
Carrier Number:	BRZBUR	Driver Name:	Miguel	
MC Number:	MC86875	Truck Number:	823	
Carrier Name:	BRZ	Trailer Number:	W94937	
Attention:		Carrier Phone:		
Confirmation Sent To:	shawn@rtbrz.com	Carrier Fax:		

Load Information

Commodity:	Glass	Trailer Req:	Van
Miles:	1018.00	Weight:	42,046
		Bill Of Lading:	BL#: 2865481
Instructions:	Broker: Sydney 423-839-5998 / Load	l: 2865481 / Reference: 588	96 / Must have 8 straps if no load bars
Load Requirements:	Must have a 53 foot Van with 4 Stra	ps and 3 Etrack Load Bars	

Stop Information LLD Company: P33 ABINGDON CARDINAL Earliest date: 05/17/24 15:00 Address: 18370 Oak Park Drive Latest date: 05/17/24 15:00 City/St/Zip: Abingdon, VA 24210 LUL MATHEWS BROS/LOGISTICS LANE Earliest date: 05/20/24 06:00 Company: Address: 77 Logistics Lane Latest date: 05/20/24 16:30 City/St/Zip: Hermon, ME 04401

Amount to invoice: \$2,900.00

Synchronized Supply Chain Solutions 209 Desoto Avenue Morristown, TN 37813



FMCSA Regulations

Except as expressly waived in the Broker-Carrier Agreement, Carrier and its drivers shall adhere to all applicable FMCSA regulations, including drivers' hours-of-service limits, the commercial driver's license (cdl) regulations, and the prohibiting coercion of commercial motor vehicle drivers (coercion rule). Carrier agrees that all applicable FMCSA regulations shall supersede any conflicting service instructions stated in this tender or any communications made by Synchronized Supply Chain Solution's employees.

Safe Driving

Synchronized Supply Chain Solutions does not condone coercion of any driver to operate a commercial motor vehicle, when the driver reports that he/she would not be able to drive safely due to illness, fatigue, equipment inspection, repair and maintenance regulations, intermodal roadability regulations, load securement regulations, or due to not having hours available under applicable regulations.

This Rate Confirmation is deemed accepted by Carrier unless it is rejected within 48 hours of receipt. Carrier acknowledges that Double brokering without prior written authorization from Synchronized Supply Chain Solutions will result in forfeit of payment by Synchronized Supply Chain Solutions to Carrier.

Carrier agrees to contact Synchronized Supply Chain Solutions upon discovery of any overages, shortages, or damaged product to report discrepancy before leaving the customer's premises. All charges are included in this Rate Confirmation. Carrier acknowledges that no additional charges or fees will be paid.

Quick Pay Option: All required documents must be submitted to quickpay@synchronized-services.com and invoices will be paid via ACH within two business days after the receipt of the complete and legible paperwork. Carriers who utilize Synchronized Supply Chain Solutions' Quick Pay option must be enrolled in Synchronized Supply Chain Solutions' Quick Pay Program. There will be a 4% fee for all Quick Pays given. If Carrier requires payment by check, a \$35 check fee will be assessed against Carrier.

All payment status requests and verifications must be emailed to apinquiry@synchronized-services.com

Tracking Fee

Carrier agrees that all trucks utilized to provide services under this Rate Confirmation will be equipped with a GPS tracking device (whether in the truck itself or otherwise provided to the driver) ("GPS Device"), and that Carrier will cause such GPS Device to transmit the location of the truck to Synchronized Supply Chain Solutions when Carrier is providing services under this Rate Confirmation.

Carrier acknowledges that the freight charge rate agreed to in this Rate Confirmation includes a \$150.00 fee in consideration for Carrier's compliance with its GPS Device obligation, whether by failing to have a GPS Device or where the GPS fails to transmit the truck location, then Carrier agrees it is not entitled to the Tracking Fee and further agrees that Synchronized Supply Chain Solutions may reduce the freight rate agreed to in this Rate Confirmation by 150.00, which will constitute the new agreed to freight charge.

Late Fee

If Carrier is late for a scheduled pick-up or delivery appointment, Carrier agrees that the freight rate for that shipment shall be reduced by 5%.

Accessorial Schedule

Accessorials listed apply to domestic over the road 3 rd party carriers and not valid for drayage.

- 1. Detention
 - i. Time accrual will begin at the time of scheduled appointment
 - ii. Detention accrues in 15 minute increments
 - iii. 5 hour maximum of detention per load
 - a. First 2 hours Free
 - 1. No detention provided
 - Eligible Detention Hours
 - 1. \$12.50 per 15 minute increment
 - iV. If duration exceeds 7 hours, including the first 2 free hours, the charge becomes a Layover and Carrier will not receive detention.
- 2. Layover
 - i. Automated \$250 a day

b.

- ii. Will not be paid detention at same stop
- 3. Truck Order Not Used
 - i. \$150
 - ii. Driver must have arrived at pick-up location
- 4. Stop-Off
 - i. Post Tender: \$50 + Out of Route Miles (OOR)
 - a. OOR Dollar per Miles (DPM) would match DPM on load
- 5. Driver Assist
 - i. \$50 per stop

If you have any questions regarding accessorials, please reach out to your Synchronized contact listed on the first page of this Rate Confirmation or email sscsdispatch@synchronized-services.com



HOW TO GET PAID!

A legible Invoice, POD, and signed Rate Confirmation are required for payment.

For Standard Pay: sscs.ap@synchronized-services.com For current Quick Pay Members: quickpay@synchronized-services.com Payment status and verification inquiries email apinquiry@synchronized-services.com

Please note that if Carrier requires payment by check, a \$35 check fee will be assessed against Carrier

Carrier:	BRZ	Invoice Preferred by Email sscs.ap@synchronized-services.com
MC #:	MC86875	Invoice by Mail 209 Desoto Avenue
By:		Morristown, TN 37813

Title:

SSRS_A2B_CONFIRM

5/16/2024 2:52:20 PM

Date:	05/17/2	4		#: 286		B	ILL OF	LAD	DING			Page:	10/1
-	ł	Name Addre City/Si SID#:	And in case of the local division of the loc	inal CG 0 Oak F	- Abin Park Dr	ive		196	Trailer nur	mber.	ME:10503695 A 2 94937		
Name Addre	e: Math ess: 77	ews Bro Logistics	e/l ogiatio	IP TO CS Lane		Lo	cation #: 104	1000	Scac: Pro Num	er(s):			
City/S CID#: ETA:	State/Zip:	Hermo	n ME 044	401					Freight Cl unless mai	harge rked of	Terms: (freight o	charges are pre	epaid
SPEC HOT I HOT	HOT HOT HOT DE	TRUCTI F DELIN L 5-20 F	ONS: /ER BY 1 TRST TH	:30P-CI	OSE @	2:30) AM	>	52.4 PO10	Prepaid _	a first second second second	Collect	3rd Party	'
	120.275			5 45 2 -	CI	ISTOM	IER ORDER						
-	TOMER C	ORDER N	UMBER	#	Racks		WEIGHT	PA			ADDITIONAL	SHIPPER INFO	
CUS1 58896	TOMER C	DRDER N	IUMBER 743 E	10 10 10 1	Racks 8		WEIGHT 165.23 LB	PA (CIRC Y Y	N N		ADDITIONAL	SHIPPER INFO)
58896	D TOTA		- DAR ST	10 10 10 1	Hacks	42	165.23 LB	PA (CIRC Y Y Y Y Y	LLET JLE ONE) N N N N N N		ADDITIONAL	SHIPPER INFC	
GRAN	D TOTA		743 E	10 10 10 1	8	42	WEIGHT 165.23 LB 165.23 165.23	PA (CIRC Y Y Y Y Y RMATIO	N N N N N N N			SHIPPER INFO	
58896	D TOTA		- DAR ST	10 10 10 1	8	42 42 42 CA	WEIGHT 165.23 LB 165.23 RIER INFO	PA (CIRC Y Y Y Y Y RMATIC	LLET LEONE N N N N N DITY DES		ON		
58896 GRAN		L	743 E	WEI	8	42 42 42 CA	WEIGHT 165.23 LB 165.23 165.23 RIER INEO Commodities in must be so man	PA (CIRC Y Y Y Y Y RIMATIO COMMO requiring spo feed and pact	LLET LLEONE) N N N N N N N DN DITY DES(citaged as to ensure citaged as to e	are or alter	ON Non in handling or slowing predictors up of a low ingo	LTL C NMFC #	
GRAN HANC UN QTY	D TOTAI DLING IIT TYPE	L RJ QTY	743 E	WEI	B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B	42 42 42 CA	WEIGHT 165.23 LB 165.23 RIER INFO	PA (CIRC Y Y Y Y Y RIMATIO COMMO requiring soo requiring soo requiring soo requiring soo	LLET LLEONE N N N N N N N DITY DESC Cial or additional aged as to ensure as Section 2(o) or S	are or alter	ON Non in handling or slowing predictors up of a low ingo		DNLY
58896 GRAN HAND UN QTY 239.00 504.00 743.00	D TOTAI DLING UT TYPE EA EA	L QTY 2 6 8	743 E	WEI4 6566. 35598. 42,165.	8 69 LB 54 LB 23	42 42 42 CA H.M. (X)	WEIGHT 165.23 LB 165.23 165.25 165.25 165.25 165.25 165.25 165.25 165.25 165.25 165.25 165	PA (CIRC Y Y Y Y Y Y Y COMMO requiring spo field and pacific ic Glassi ic Glassi Glassi	LLET LLEONE N N N N N N N DITY DESC Cial or additional aged as to ensure association 2(o) or S	are or alter o safe trans f NMFC 36	ION Ition in handling or slowing portation with ordinary care.	LTL C NMFC # 86700	DNLY CLASS 000
58896 GRAN HANC UN QTY 239.00 504.00 504.00 743.00 Where of the pr "The agreed o	D TOTA DLING UT TYPE EA EA EA e is dependent openty as folio r declared valu	L QTY 2 6 8 t on value, sh we: us of the prop	743 E	WEI4 6566. 35598. 42,165.	B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B	42 42 42 CA H.M. (X)	WEIGHT 165.23 LB 165.23 165.23 RIJER INFO Commodilies must be so mart Monolithi Monolithi Monolithi the agreed or ded t exceeding	PA (CIRC Y Y Y Y Y Y RIMATIO COMMO COMMO COMMO COMMO COMMO COMMO COMMO COMMO COMMO Secondaria ic Glass ic Glass ic Glass ic Glass ic Glass	LLET LEONE N N N N N N N DITY DES(COD Ar Fe	OTAL mount cust	ION Ition in handling or slowing portation with ordinary care.	LTL C NMFC # 86700 86700	DNLY CLASS 000 000
58896 GRANI HANE UN QTY 239.00 504.00 504.00 743.00 Where the rate value of the pr "The agreed o	D TOTA DLING III TYPE EA EA EA is dependent openy as follor r declared valu pe ability Lint	L QTY 2 6 8 t on value, sh wrs: ue of the prop r nitation the dualty determ	743 E	WEI 6566. 35598. 42,165. ired to state ally stated by	8 GHT 69 LB 54 LB 23 specifically y the shipped ge in th	42 42 CA H.M. (X)	WEIGHT 165.23 LB 165.23 165.23 RIJER INFO Commodilies must be so mart Monolithi Monolithi Monolithi the agreed or ded t exceeding	PA (CIRC Y Y Y Y Y Y RIMATIC COMMO requiring soo ted and pact ic Glass ic Glass ic Glass ic Glass bad and pact ic Glass	LLET LEONE N N N N N N N DITY DES(COD Ar Fe COD Ar Fe	OTAL mount e 49 U.	ION Ition in handling or slowing portation with ordinary care. o - :: \$ ms: Collect: F	LTL C NMFC # 86700 86700 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9	DNLY CLASS 000 000 000

.	Name: Address:	Cardinal 18370 C	Dak Park Drive	on Ə	1997 - 199 9	- Mara -	CARRIE			
		Logistics		Loca	tion #: 104	7785	Seal num	ber(s):		
CID#: ETA:	00:00:	:00		2:30P	i		unless n Prepaid	narked o	e Terms: (freight c otherwise) Collect	charges are pr
			# Racks	V	VEIGHT	PC	IRCLE ONE)	1	ADDITIONAL	SHIPPER IN
8896		743 EA	8	8 42165.2			N N N	N N N		
	20. A		8	421 CAF	165.23 RRIER INFO		TION			
0TY TY 239.00 E	PE QTY A 2	ACK TYPE C80 F6	WEIGHT 6566.69 LB 35598.54 LB	н.м. (X)	Monolit	arked and	special or add packaged as to see Section ASS	ional care or ensure sale	r attention in handling or slowing transportation with ordinary care.	
Where the rate is divalue of the propert The agreed or dec	ependent on value, s ty as follows: sared value of the pro- per		•			eclared	со	D Amo Fee 1 C	unt: \$ Ferms: Collect: Sustomer check a	cceptable:
RECEIVED, subject	ct to individually dete		-				The c treig	arrier shall ht and all of		
This is to certily that I described, packaged	the above named male , marked, and labeled,	arials are properly , and are in prope	DOT.	By Shipp	er C	By Si By D conte	hipper river/pallets : ain	said to	CARRIER SIGN Carrier acknowledges receip certifites emergency respons carrier has the DOT emerge documentation in the vehicle Property described above 1	pt of packages and ro se information was mo ency response guidebo le.
Signature		-		51	2					
	Name: Mat Address: 7 City/State/Zi CID#: ETA: SPECIAL IN POT HOT HOT I CUSTOMER B896 GRAND TO HANDLING GRAND TO HANDLING TY TYI 239.00 EJ 504.00 E 504.00 E 743.00 E 743.00 E 743.00 E 743.00 E 504.00 E	Name: Address: City/State City/State SID#: City/State Name: Mathews Bros/L Address: 77 Logistics L City/State/Zip: Hermon CID#: 00:00: SPECIAL INSTRUCTION OO:00: SPECIAL INSTRUCTION SPECIAL INSTRUCTION CUSTOMER ORDER NU B896 GRAND TOTAL R/ HANDLING R/ QTY TYPE 239.00 EA 239.00 EA 2504.00 EA 743.00 B Write the rate is dependent on value, 8 MOTE Liability Limitation RECEIVED, subject to individually deate MOTE Liability Limitation RECEIVED, subject to individually deate SHIPPER SIGNATURE / D The applicable.	Name: Cardinal Address: 18370 Cl City/State/Zip: Abi SID#: Name: Mathews Bros/Logistics Address: 77 Logistics Lane Name: Mathews Bros/Logistics Address: 77 Logistics Lane City/State/Zip: Hermon ME 0440 CID#: City/State/Zip: Hermon ME 0440 CID#: ETA: 00:00:00 SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: HOT HOT DELL 5-20 FIRST THU Customer order or NUMBER B896 743 EA GRAND TOTAL HANDLING INTYPE RACK QTY GTY TYPE QTY 239.00 EA 2 C80 504.00 EA A 6 The ayreed or declared value of the property is specification of the agrief or declared value of the property is specification of the agrief or declared value of the property is specification of the agrief or declared value of the property is specification of the agrief or declared value of the property is specification of the agrief or declared value of the property is specification of the agrief or declared value of the property is specification of the agrief or declared value of the property is the property is the agrief of the agrie	Name: Cardinal CG - Abingd Address: 18370 Oak Park Drive City/State/Zip: Abingdon VA 24 SID#: SID#: Name: Mathews Bros/Logistics Lane Address: 77 Logistics Lane City/State/Zip: Hermon ME 04401 CID#: 00:00:00 SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: # Racks HOT HOT DEL 5-20 FIRST THING IN THE A Customer or Del 5-20 FIRST THING IN THE A GRAND TOTAL 8 HANDLING RACK UNIT TYPE QTY TYPE QUAL CS598.54 LB 504.00 EA 2 A 6 F6 35598.54 LB 743.00 8 42,165.23 Wree The rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specification of a property distastion of the property distastion of the shipper as the dependent on induce, shippers are required to state specification of the property catastient. The system of a deduced value of the property distastient. Trail MOTE Liability Limitation for loss or damage in the endication of the property catastient. Trail MOTE Liability Bit the above namand materias are propetry catastient.	Name: Cardinal CG - Abingdon Address: 18370 Oak Park Drive City/State/Zip: Abingdon VA 24210 SID#: SID#: Name: Mathews Bros/Logistics Lane Address: 77 Logistics Lane Address: 77 Logistics Lane City/State/Zip: Hermon ME 04401 CID#: 00:00:00 SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: HOT HOT DEL S-20 FIRST THING IN THE AM Customer or Del VER BY 1:30P-CLOSE @ 2:30P HOT HOT DEL S-20 FIRST THING IN THE AM Customer or Del VER BY 1:30P-CLOSE @ 2:30P GRAND TOTAL 8 421 GRAND TOTAL 8 422 HANDLING RACK UNIT TYPE QTY 239.00 EA 2 C80 6566.69 LB 504.00 EA 6 504.00 EA 6 743.00 8 2 More are us dependent on value, shopers are required to state specificatly in write raise of contracts that have been agreed the curve affective at the property desaded by the shoper to be required to property as applicable. More The area is dependent on value, shopers are required to state specificatly in write raise of contracts tha	Name: Cardinal CG - Abingdon Address: 18370 Oak Park Drive City/State/Zip: Abingdon VA 24210 SiD#: SHIP 10 SiD#: Name: Mathews Bros/Logistics Lane Address: 77 Logistics Lane City/State/Zip: Hermon ME 04401 Location #: 1045 City/State/Zip: Hermon ME 04401 City#: ETA: 00:00:00 SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: Packs WEIGHT 8 42165.23 LB MOT HOT DEL 5-20 FIRST THING IN THE AM SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: CARRIER INFO GRAND TOTAL 8 42165.23 LB GRAND TOTAL 8 42165.23 LB MADLING RACK UNIT TYPE QUAD TOTAL 8 42165.23 LB GRAND TOTAL 8 42165.23 LB MADLING RACK UNIT TYPE VIPE OTY TYPE VIPE OTY <td>Name: Cardinal CG - Abingdon Address: 18370 Oak Park Drive City/State/Zip: Abingdon VA 24210 SID#: SiD#: Name: Mathews Bros/Logistics Lane Name: Mathews Bros/Logistics Lane Address: 77 Logistics Lane City/State/Zip: Hermon ME 04401 CID#: ETA: 00:00:00 SFECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: HOT HOT DEL 5-20 FIRST THING IN THE AM CityOtate ORDER NUMBER # Racks WEIGHT Customer Order NUMBER # Racks WEIGHT</td> <td>Name: Cardinal CG - Abingdon Address: 18370 Oak Park Drive City/State/Zip: Abingdon VA 24210 SiD#: CarRie Name: SHIP YO Name: SHIP YO Name: SHIP YO Name: Mathews Bros/Logistics Lane Address: 77 Logistics Lane City/State/Zip: Hermon ME 04401 CIP: Prepaid ETA: 00:00:00 SPECTAL INSTRUCTIONS: Booking Ni NOT HOT DEL 5-20 FIRST THING IN THE AM Prepaid Bage 743 EA 8 42165.23 LB Y Mandot Park Actor Construction of the c</td> <td>Name: Cardinal CG - Abingdon Address: 18370 Oak Park Drive City/State/Zip: Abingdon VA 24210 SID#: SID#: CARRIER NA Trailer number: State: SHIP TO Name: Mathews Bros/Logistics Lane Address: 77 Logistics Lane Name: Mathews Bros/Logistics Lane Address: 77 Logistics Lane Chy/State/Zip: Hermon ME 04401 CID#: Chy/State/Zip: Hermon ME 04401 CID#: FTA: 00:00:00 SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: HOT HOT DEL 5-20 FIRST THING IN THE AM Bage 743 EA 8 42165.23 Y Weight Y GRAND TOTAL 8 42165.23 HANDLING RACK OTY TYPE OTY TYPE HANDLING RACK OTY TYPE OTY TYPE HANDLING RACK OTY TYPE OTY TYPE OTA States and comports to that spectrally writing the agreed or docated and the prometory aspectral to the number of address or docated meta to enderder address or docated and the prometory aspectral to the number of address or docated and the prometory aspectral to the number of address or docated address or docated address or docated addresto addrestor docated address or docated address or doc</td> <td>Name: Cardinal CG - Abingdon Address: 18370 Oak Park Drive City/State/Zip: Abingdon VA 24210 Sid#: Name: Margin State Zip: Abingdon VA 24210 Sid#: CarRier NAME: 10503965 A 2 Table number: SHID TO CARRIER NAME: 10503965 A 2 Table number: CarRier NAME: 10503965 A 2 Table number: Name: Mathews Bros/Logistics Lane Location #: 104977855 Pro Number: City/State/Zip: Hermon ME 04401 Citr#: Freight Charge Terms: (freight charge Ter</td>	Name: Cardinal CG - Abingdon Address: 18370 Oak Park Drive City/State/Zip: Abingdon VA 24210 SID#: SiD#: Name: Mathews Bros/Logistics Lane Name: Mathews Bros/Logistics Lane Address: 77 Logistics Lane City/State/Zip: Hermon ME 04401 CID#: ETA: 00:00:00 SFECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: HOT HOT DEL 5-20 FIRST THING IN THE AM CityOtate ORDER NUMBER # Racks WEIGHT Customer Order NUMBER # Racks WEIGHT	Name: Cardinal CG - Abingdon Address: 18370 Oak Park Drive City/State/Zip: Abingdon VA 24210 SiD#: CarRie Name: SHIP YO Name: SHIP YO Name: SHIP YO Name: Mathews Bros/Logistics Lane Address: 77 Logistics Lane City/State/Zip: Hermon ME 04401 CIP: Prepaid ETA: 00:00:00 SPECTAL INSTRUCTIONS: Booking Ni NOT HOT DEL 5-20 FIRST THING IN THE AM Prepaid Bage 743 EA 8 42165.23 LB Y Mandot Park Actor Construction of the c	Name: Cardinal CG - Abingdon Address: 18370 Oak Park Drive City/State/Zip: Abingdon VA 24210 SID#: SID#: CARRIER NA Trailer number: State: SHIP TO Name: Mathews Bros/Logistics Lane Address: 77 Logistics Lane Name: Mathews Bros/Logistics Lane Address: 77 Logistics Lane Chy/State/Zip: Hermon ME 04401 CID#: Chy/State/Zip: Hermon ME 04401 CID#: FTA: 00:00:00 SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: HOT HOT DEL 5-20 FIRST THING IN THE AM Bage 743 EA 8 42165.23 Y Weight Y GRAND TOTAL 8 42165.23 HANDLING RACK OTY TYPE OTY TYPE HANDLING RACK OTY TYPE OTY TYPE HANDLING RACK OTY TYPE OTY TYPE OTA States and comports to that spectrally writing the agreed or docated and the prometory aspectral to the number of address or docated meta to enderder address or docated and the prometory aspectral to the number of address or docated and the prometory aspectral to the number of address or docated address or docated address or docated addresto addrestor docated address or docated address or doc	Name: Cardinal CG - Abingdon Address: 18370 Oak Park Drive City/State/Zip: Abingdon VA 24210 Sid#: Name: Margin State Zip: Abingdon VA 24210 Sid#: CarRier NAME: 10503965 A 2 Table number: SHID TO CARRIER NAME: 10503965 A 2 Table number: CarRier NAME: 10503965 A 2 Table number: Name: Mathews Bros/Logistics Lane Location #: 104977855 Pro Number: City/State/Zip: Hermon ME 04401 Citr#: Freight Charge Terms: (freight charge Ter